
 2014 Fall
TSA Coach Information

Team #    
U5 Coach Phone Email

1 1 Grace Rosado 985-414-0276 Gkrosado@gmail.com
2 2 Todd Passman 985-413-3412 toddpassman@yahoo.com
3 3 Michelle Brooks 985-414-9192 michelle.deloach@gmail.com
4 4 Hailey Savoie 985-855-3464 mandy.sonnier@a5.net
5 5 James Jones 225-265-6043 jamesclaudejones@gmail.com
6 6 Jeremy Rougeau 985-860-3284 jeremy_rougeau@pro-‐mag.net
U6

7 1 Michael Dalmau 504-914-1680 msdalmau22@gmail.com
8 2 Jacques Guadet 985-413-1254 Alissa.gaudet@gmail.com
9 3 Alison Borne 985-209-9479 taborne@yahoo.com

10 4 Ryan Dubina 985-860-0498 dubina_22@yahoo.com
11 5 Jamie Rodrigue 985-413-0458 jamierodrigue@hotmail.com
12 6 Mat Zeringue 985-413-5011 zeringuemathewj@johndeere.com
13 7 Perry Rodrigue 985-209-3492 prodri1@entergy.com
14 8 Annie Knight 985-226-6180 vgknight@comcast.net

BU7
15 1 Jeff Leblanc 985-665-5732 jeffleblanc@yahoo.com
16 2 Stephen Daniel 985-227-5632 stephandaniel@free.fr
17 3 Angel Burelle 985-665-9098 amy.bergeron@yahoo.com
18 4 Giselle Robinson 985-228-1185 noworries_14247@yahoo.com

BU8
19 1 Manny Nunez 985-413-1595 junito7182@gmail.com
20 2 Banin Ningbinni 985-859-5088 banin7@yahoo.com
21 3 Rick Rosado 985-414-0275 ricardomrosado@gmail.com
22 4 Kendall Theriot 985-438-2990 bayouclaims@gmail.com
23 5 Dusty Reulet 225-206-0564 dusbuster1@gmail.com

GU8
24 1 Buddy Ledet 985-637-7307 buddyledet@bellsouth.net
25 2 Lynn Simmons 214-596-8327 simmlyFcle@yahoo.com
26 3 Jaime Rodrigue 985-413-0458 jamierodrigue@hotmail.com

BU10
27 1 Tommy Thibodaux 985-790-1233 tommy_thibodeaux@yahoo.com
28 2 Ivy Chiasson 985-859-6792 ivychiasson@yahoo.com
29 3 Steve Shaw 985-859-5527 sjshaw64@hotmail.com

GU10
30 1 Bani Ningbinni 985-859-5088 banin7@yahoo.com
31 2 Teddy Dupre 985-414-2395 teddy.dupre@tgmc.com
32 3 Stephen Daniel 985-227-5632 stephandaniel@free.fr


